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Cross Stitch Quest

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
Bl 2]
@I 2]
EN 2]
Bl 2]
Bl 21
Il 2]
Bl 2

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

77W x 60H
5.36" x 4.14" (75 x 58 stitches)

3801
604
3607
433
996
3844
806

christmas red - It
cranberry - It

plum - It

brown - md

electric blue - md
bright turquoise - dk
peacock blue - dk

(46 stitches)
(211 stitches)
(52 stitches)
(149 stitches)
(6 stitches)
(71 stitches)
(19 stitches)

RIM 2]
B 2
[A][] [2]
R [2]
AL [2]
=] 2]
Ol 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

991
782
444
727

3856

3865
310

aquamarine - dk
topaz - dk

lemon - dk

topaz - vy It
mahogany - ul vy It
winter white

black

Cross Stitch Quest

(11 stitches)

(97 stitches)

(298 stitches)
(110 stitches)
(287 stitches)
(120 stitches)
(430 stitches)





